ComVi Enteral Colonic Stent
[Both Bare-Type]
for intrinsic and/or extrinsic malignant colonic stricture
Features
• Triple layered construction: Biocompatible PTFE membrane tube is held between inner
and outer mesh
- Unfixed cell structure enables stent to conform to tortuous anatomy
- PTFE membrane prevents the risk of the tissue invasion
- Outer wire mesh prevents the risk of migration
• Radiopaque marker: 4 (four) at both covered part ends
Ordering Information
TTS (Through The Scope)
15mm bare
Code
Stent Delivery
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Profile
(Fr)
Usable
Length
(cm)
CCT1806BA
18
6
10.5 220
CCT1808BA 8
CCT1810BA 10
CCT1812BA 12
CCT2006BA
20
6
10.5 220
CCT2008BA 8
CCT2010BA 10
CCT2012BA 12
CCT2206BA
22
6
10.5 220
CCT2208BA 8
CCT2210BA 10
CCT2212BA 12
TTS (Through The Scope)
5mm bare
Code
Stent Delivery
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Profile
(Fr)
Usable
Length
(cm)
CCT1806B
18
6
10.5 220
CCT1808B 8
CCT1810B 10
CCT1812B 12
CCT2006B
20
6
10.5 220
CCT2008B 8
CCT2010B 10
CCT2012B 12
CCT2206B
22
6
10.5 220
CCT2208B 8
CCT2210B 10
CCT2212B 12
Ordering Information
OTW (Over The Wire)